
September 2019

S I L V E R  B L U F F  H I G H  S C H O O L
S T A D I U M  R E S T R O O M S

 F I N A L  E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



SILVER BLUFF HIGH SCHOOL
STADIUM RESTROOMS

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Punch List   

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

 All work is substantially complete.
  

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion Date: August 21, 2019

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $796,000.00

 Net Change by Change Order: $0.00

 Contract Sum to Date:  $796,000.00

 Amount Paid to Date:  $676,818.99

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH: NONE

.

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

FAMILY TOILETS 

TOILETS ENTRANCE



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

TOILET PARTITIONS

TOILET ACCESSORIES 


	Summary_Building Package
	Progress Photos_1
	Progress Photos_2

